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FE5AN018

FEC 

FORM 3

1. NAME OF 
 COMMITTEE (in full)

ADDRESS (number and street)

 
 Check if different 
 than previously 
 reported. (ACC)

FEC FORM 3
(Revised 02/2003)

Office 

Use 

Only

NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C. §437g. 

I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Treasurer

Signature of Treasurer Date

4. TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One)

 (a)  Quarterly Reports:

12-Day PRE-Election Report for the:

 Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)

 

 Convention (12C) Special (12S)

30-Day POST-Election Report for the:

 General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)

 CITY  STATE ZIP CODE2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

3. IS THIS  NEW AMENDED

 REPORT (N)     OR  (A)

 in the 

Election on State of

T

TYPE OR PRINT

REPORT OF RECEIPTS 

AND DISBURSEMENTS
For An Authorized Committee

5. Covering Period through

T

T

 in the 

Election on State of

STATE DISTRICT

T T

Office Use Only

T

April 15 Quarterly Report (Q1)

July 15 Quarterly Report (Q2)

October 15 Quarterly Report (Q3)

January 31 Year-End Report (YE)

Termination Report (TER) 

(b) 

T Example: If typing, type 

over the lines.

(c) 

12FE4M5

31

04631

01

Arthur Comstock

Arthur Comstock

2012

[Electronically Filed]

C00519231
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201211

Eastport ME

Raye for Congress

P.O. Box 207

01/31/2013 17 : 47
Image# 13960664986

2013

27 3112

ME
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FE5AN018

COLUMN B

Election Cycle-to-Date

COLUMN A

This Period

6. Net Contributions (other than loans)

 (a) Total Contributions 

  (other than loans) (from Line 11(e)) ....

 (b) Total Contribution Refunds 

  (from Line 20(d)) ..................................

 (c) Net Contributions (other than loans) 

  (subtract Line 6(b) from Line 6(a)) ......  

 

7. Net Operating Expenditures

 (a) Total Operating Expenditures 

  (from Line 17) ......................................  

 (b) Total Offsets to Operating 

  Expenditures (from Line 14) ................  

 (c) Net Operating Expenditures 

  (subtract Line 7(b) from Line 7(a)) ......  

 

8. Cash on Hand at Close of 

 Reporting Period (from Line 27) .................  

9. Debts and Obligations Owed TO 

 the Committee (Itemize all on

 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................  

10. Debts and Obligations Owed BY 

 the Committee (Itemize all on

 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................  

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission

999 E Street, NW

Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530

Local 202-694-1100

 FEC Form 3 (Revised 02/2003) Page 2

SUMMARY PAGE
of Receipts and Disbursements

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

Write or Type Committee Name

1450.00

3511.60

-17568.50

124609.88

PAGE 2 / 8

2012

124609.88

201211

688483.64

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

1450.00

Raye for Congress

0.00

Image# 13960664987

0.00

688483.64

27 3112

3511.60
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FE5AN018

COLUMN B

Election Cycle-to-Date

COLUMN A

Total This Period

11. CONTRIBUTIONS (other than loans) FROM:

 (a) Individuals/Persons Other Than 

  Political Committees

  (i) Itemized (use Schedule A) ...........

 

  (ii) Unitemized ....................................

  (iii) TOTAL of contributions 

   from individuals  .......................

 (b) Political Party Committees .................

 (c) Other Political Committees 

  (such as PACs) ...................................

 (d) The Candidate ....................................

 (e) TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS 

  (other than loans) 

  (add Lines 11(a)(iii), (b), (c), and (d)) ..

12. TRANSFERS FROM OTHER 

 AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES ....................

13. LOANS:

 (a) Made or Guaranteed by the 

  Candidate ............................................

 (b) All Other Loans ...................................

 (c) TOTAL LOANS 

  (add Lines 13(a) and (b)) ....................

14. OFFSETS TO OPERATING 

 EXPENDITURES 

 (Refunds, Rebates, etc.) ............................

15. OTHER RECEIPTS 

 (Dividends, Interest, etc.) ...........................

16. TOTAL RECEIPTS (add Lines 
 11(e), 12, 13(c), 14, and 15) 
 (Carry Total to Line 24, page 4) ............

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Receipts

I. RECEIPTS

 FEC Form 3 (Revised 12/2003) Page 3

T
T

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

Write or Type Committee Name

0.00

111360.88

0.00

0.00

13249.00

124609.88

1450.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

PAGE 3 / 8

2012

200.00

1450.00

2012

0.00

0.00

11

0.00

0.00

1450.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Raye for Congress

0.00

0.00

0.00

Image# 13960664988

124609.88

27

0.00

3112

1250.00

0.00
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FE5AN018

COLUMN B

Election Cycle-to-Date

COLUMN A

Total This Period

17. OPERATING EXPENDITURES .....................

18. TRANSFERS TO OTHER 

 AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES .....................

19. LOAN REPAYMENTS:

 (a) Of Loans Made or Guaranteed

  by the Candidate .................................

 (b) Of All Other Loans ..............................

 (c) TOTAL LOAN REPAYMENTS 

  (add Lines 19(a) and (b)) .....................

20. REFUNDS OF CONTRIBUTIONS TO:

 (a) Individuals/Persons Other 

  Than Political Committees ..................

 (b) Political Party Committees ..................

 (c) Other Political Committees 

  (such as PACs) ....................................

 (d) TOTAL CONTRIBUTION REFUNDS 

  (add Lines 20(a), (b), and (c)) ..............

21. OTHER DISBURSEMENTS .........................

22. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS 

 (add Lines 17, 18, 19(c), 20(d), and 21)

II. DISBURSEMENTS

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of DisbursementsFEC Form 3 (Revised 02/2003) Page 4

III. CASH SUMMARY

23. CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF REPORTING PERIOD ............................................... 

24 TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (from Line 16, page 3) ..................................................... 

25. SUBTOTAL (add Line 23 and Line 24) ..................................................................................

26. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (from Line 22) ...................................................... 

27. CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF REPORTING PERIOD 

 (subtract Line 26 from Line 25).............................................................................................. 

 

T  , , . , , .

-17568.50

3511.60

0.00

0.00

3511.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

PAGE 4 / 8

688483.64

0.00

-15506.90

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-14056.90

0.00

0.00

1450.00

0.00

0.00

Image# 13960664989

3511.60

0.00

688483.64



 
FEC MISCELLANEOUS TEXT RELATED TO A REPORT, SCHEDULE OR ITEMIZATION
 
Form/Schedule: 
Transaction ID :  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
Form/Schedule: 
Transaction ID: 

Image# 13960664990 PAGE 5 / 8

F3N



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

 ! ! ! , , .

 ! ! ! , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  

(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page
 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

250.00

250.00

1000.00

ME

5 Spruce Lane

181 Spruce Point Road

1000.00

Raye for Congress

1250.00

04110-1415

MEYarmouth

Cumberland Foresid

Information Requested

Transaction ID : A034A5CEC50124EC2813
04096-5337

Transaction ID : AB3606ED3A167401F934

Dead River Company

12

12

1250.00

2012

6

2012

Image# 13960664991

12

12

8

Robert A Moore

2012

2012

Dianne A Morrison

Retired

Executive



FE5AN018

SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

 ! ! ! , , .

 ! ! ! , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) ..................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 
Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

C.
Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 

Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

P.O. Box 1975

205 Pennsylvania Avenue, SE

205 Pennsylvania Avenue, SE

750.00

750.00

250.00

Raye for Congress

Transaction ID : B0C1A4A6C195C4FD3943

VA

DC

DC

22801-9502

20003-1164

20003-1164

Transaction ID : BC76881610D3944E7A43

Transaction ID : BB8363F87F4E74CA983E

12

12

12

FEC Software for filing

2012

1750.00

Aristotle International, Inc.

2012

Aristotle International, Inc.

2012

Printing Express

7

2012

2012

2012

Image# 13960664992

04

8

21

31

Washington

Washington

Harrisonburg



FE5AN018

SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

 ! ! ! , , .

 ! ! ! , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) ..................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 
Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

C.
Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 

Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

P.O. Box 398

1695 North Street

1500.00

2500.00

Raye for Congress

5750.00

ME

VT 05602-9421

04351-0398

Transaction ID : B759EA7B836844A44BE9

Transaction ID : B678C0CC63DDB4C4692F

12

12

Campaign Consultant

2012

4000.00

Susan Hudson

2012

Eaton River Strategies

8

2012

2012

Image# 13960664993

31

8

31

Manchester

Montpelier


