PAGE 1 / 8

FEC FORM 3

FE5AN018

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FORM 3	For An Authori	zed Committee	Offic	ce Use Only
NAME OF COMMITTEE (in full)	TYPE OR PRINT ▼	Example: If typing, typover the lines.	De 12FE4M5	
Raye for Congress				
ADDRESS (number and street)	P.O. Box 207			
•				
Check if different than previously reported. (ACC)	Eastport		ME 0463	1
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION N	NUMBER ▼	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE A STATE ▼ DISTRICT
C C00519231		IS THIS X NEW (N) OI	AMENDED (A)	ME L
4. TYPE OF REPORT (C	hoose One)			
(a) Quarterly Reports:	(b) 1	2-Day PRE-Election Report for	the:	
April 15 Quarterly	Report (O1)	Primary (12P)	General (12G)	Runoff (12R)
April 13 Quarterly	neport (Q1)	Convention (12C)	Special (12S)	
July 15 Quarterly	Report (Q2)	M M / D	D / Y Y Y Y	
October 15 Quart	erly Report (Q3)	Election on	D / Y Y Y Y	in the State of
X January 31 Year-F	End Report (YE) (c) 3	0-Day POST -Election Report f	or the:	
		General (30G)	Runoff (30R)	Special (30S)
Termination Repo	` '	Election on	D / Y Y Y Y	in the State of
5. Covering Period		012 through	M M M / D D / Y 12	2012
I certify that I have examined	this Report and to the be	st of my knowledge and belief	it is true, correct and cor	mplete.
Type or Print Name of Treasur	er Arthur Comstock			
Signature of Treasurer Ar	thur Comstock	[Electronically Filed]	Date O1	31 / Y Y Y Y Y 2013
NOTE: Submission of false, erro	neous, or incomplete inform	mation may subject the person s	igning this Report to the pe	enalties of 2 U.S.C. §437g.
Office Use Only				FEC FORM 3 (Revised 02/2003)

SUMMARY PAGE

of Receipts and Disbursements

2012

27

PAGE 2/8

2012

12

31

FEC Form 3 (Revised 02/2003)

Write or Type Committee Name

Raye	tor (Congress

Report Covering the Period: From: To: **COLUMN A COLUMN B** This Period **Election Cycle-to-Date** Net Contributions (other than loans) **Total Contributions** (a) 1450.00 124609.88 (other than loans) (from Line 11(e)) (b) Total Contribution Refunds 0.00 0.00 (from Line 20(d)) (c) Net Contributions (other than loans) 1450.00 124609.88 (subtract Line 6(b) from Line 6(a)) Net Operating Expenditures (a) Total Operating Expenditures 3511.60 688483.64 (from Line 17) (b) Total Offsets to Operating 0.00 0.00 Expenditures (from Line 14)..... (c) Net Operating Expenditures 3511.60 688483.64 (subtract Line 7(b) from Line 7(a)) Cash on Hand at Close of -17568.50 Reporting Period (from Line 27)..... Debts and Obligations Owed TO the Committee (Itemize all on 0.00 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) 10. Debts and Obligations Owed BY the Committee (Itemize all on 0.00 Schedule C and/or Schedule D).....

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E Street, NW Washington, DC 20463

> Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Receipts PAGE 3 / 8 FEC Form 3 (Revised 12/2003)

Write or Type Committee Name

Raye for Congress

2012 12 31 2012 Report Covering the Period: From: To:

	I. RECEIPTS	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Election Cycle-to-Date	
1. C	ONTRIBUTIONS (other than loans) FROM:			
(a	n) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees			
	(i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	1250.00	0.00	
	(ii) Unitemized	200.00	0.00	
	(iii) TOTAL of contributions from individuals	1450.00	0.00	
(b	o) Political Party Committees	0.00	13249.00	
(C	c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)	0.00	111360.88	
(d (e	TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS	0.00	0.00	
	(other than loans) (add Lines 11(a)(iii), (b), (c), and (d))	1450.00	124609.88	
	RANSFERS FROM OTHER UTHORIZED COMMITTEES	0.00	0.00	
	OANS:			
(a	Made or Guaranteed by the Candidate	0.00	0.00	
(b	o) All Other Loans	0.00	0.00	
(c	c) TOTAL LOANS (add Lines 13(a) and (b))	0.00	0.00	
4. O	FFSETS TO OPERATING			
	XPENDITURES Refunds, Rebates, etc.)	0.00	0.00	
	THER RECEIPTS	0.00	0.00	
	OTAL RECEIPTS (add Lines	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	3.00	
11	1(e), 12, 13(c), 14, and 15) Carry Total to Line 24, page 4)	1450.00	124609.88	

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3 (Revised 02/2003)

ents PAGE 4 / 8

	II. DISBURSEMENTS	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Election Cycle-to-Date
17.	OPERATING EXPENDITURES	3511.60	688483.64
18.	TRANSFERS TO OTHER AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES	0.00	0.00
19.	LOAN REPAYMENTS:		
	(a) Of Loans Made or Guaranteed by the Candidate	0.00	0.00
	(b) Of All Other Loans	0.00	0.00
	(c) TOTAL LOAN REPAYMENTS (add Lines 19(a) and (b))	0.00	0.00
20.	REFUNDS OF CONTRIBUTIONS TO:		
	(a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees	0.00	0.00
	4) 5 111 15 1 6 111	0.00	0.00
	(b) Political Party Committees(c) Other Political Committees	7 7 7	
	(such as PACs)	0.00	0.00
	(d) TOTAL CONTRIBUTION REFUNDS (add Lines 20(a), (b), and (c))	0.00	0.00
21.	OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	0.00	0.00
22.	TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS (add Lines 17, 18, 19(c), 20(d), and 21)	3511.60	688483.64
	III. CASH SU	JMMARY	
23.	CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF REPO	RTING PERIOD	-15506.90
24	TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (from Line	16, page 3)	1450.00
25.	SUBTOTAL (add Line 23 and Line 24)		-14056.90
26.	TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (fro	om Line 22)	3511.60
27.	CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF REPORTING (subtract Line 26 from Line 25)		-17568.50

1mage# 13960664990 PAGE 5 / 8

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 C I G'H9 L H'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DC F HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'C F' + H9 A = N5 H + C B

Form/Schedule: F3N Transaction ID :

Form/Schedule: Transaction ID:

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3) **ITEMIZED RECEIPTS**

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER: [PAGE		0	OF	0	
(check only one)									
X	11a		11b		11c		11	d	
	12		13a		13b		14	ļ	15

	and Statements may not be sold or used by any			
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	ing the name and address of any political committee	ee to solicit contributions from such committee.		
Raye for Congress				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Dianne A Morrison	Date of Receipt			
Mailing Address 181 Spruce Point Road				
City Yarmouth	State Zip Code ME 04096-5337	12 12 2012 Transaction ID : A034A5CEC50124EC2813		
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С	Amount of Each Receipt this Period		
Name of Employer Information Requested	Occupation Retired	1000.00		
Receipt For: 2012 Primary General Other (specify)	Election Cycle-to-Date			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. Robert A Moore	Robert A Moore			
Mailing Address 5 Spruce Lane	Mailing Address 5 Spruce Lane			
City Cumberland Foresid	State Zip Code ME 04110-1415	Transaction ID: AB3606ED3A167401F934		
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	Amount of Each Receipt this Period		
Name of Employer	Occupation	250.00		
Dead River Company Receipt For: 2012 Primary General Other (specify)	Election Cycle-to-Date 250.00			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)		Date of Bessiel		
C. Mailing Address	Date of Receipt			
City	State Zip Code			
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	ů C			
Name of Employer	Name of Employer Occupation			
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Election Cycle-to-Date			
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (option	ial)	1250.00		
	mber only)	1250.00		

S

	CHEDULE B (FEC Forn EMIZED DISBURSEMEN	-	Use separate sch for each category Detailed Summar	nedule(s) (a of the	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 7 OF 8 check only one) X 17			
					erson for the purpose of soliciting contributions at to solicit contributions from such committee.			
\rangle	Raye for Congress							
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Aristotle International, Inc.					Date of Disbursement			
	Mailing Address 205 Pennsylvania A	venue, SE			12 04 2012			
	City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20003-1164		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period			
	Purpose of Disbursement				750.00 Transaction ID : BC76881610D3944E7A43			
	Candidate Name			Category/ Type				
	Office Sought: House Senate President State: District:	Disbursement For Primary Other (s	X General					
3.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Aristotle International, In Mailing Address 205 Pennsylvania A	C.			Date of Disbursement M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y			
	City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20003-1164		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period			
	Purpose of Disbursement FEC Software for filing Candidate Name		23333 1101	Category/ Type	750.00 Transaction ID : BB8363F87F4E74CA983E			
	Office Sought: House Senate President State: District:	Disbursement For Primary Other (s	X General					
).	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Printing Express				Date of Disbursement			
	Mailing Address P.O. Box 1975				12 31 2012			
	City Harrisonburg Purpose of Disbursement Candidate Name		p Code 2801-9502	Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period 250.00 Transaction ID: B0C1A4A6C195C4FD3943			
	Office Sought: House Senate President State: District:	Disbursement For Primary Other (s	X General					
					1750.00			

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).....

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).....

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Raye for Congress

Susan Hudson

Purpose of Disbursement

City

Montpelier

Candidate Name

Office Sought:

State:

City

Manchester

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address 1695 North Street

House Senate

District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) **Eaton River Strategies**

Mailing Address P.O. Box 398

President

State

State

ME

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).....

VT

PAGE 8 8 FOR LINE NUMBER: Use separate schedule(s) (check only one) for each category of the **X** 17 18 19a 19b Detailed Summary Page 20a 20b 20c 21 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. Date of Disbursement 2012 31 Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period 05602-9421 1500.00 Transaction ID: B759EA7B836844A44BE9 Category/ Type Disbursement For: 2012 Primary ✓ General Other (specify) Date of Disbursement 12 31 2012 Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period 04351-0398

Purpose of Disbursement Campaign Consultant			2500.00
Candidate Name		Category/ Type	Transaction ID: B678C0CC63DDB4C4692F
Office Sought: House Senate President State: District:	Disbursement For: 2012 Primary General Other (specify)		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle In Mailing Address	itial)		Date of Disbursement
City Purpose of Disbursement	State Zip Code		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Candidate Name		Category/ Type	
Office Sought: Senate President State: District:	Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify)		
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This	Page (optional)		4000.00